
New Year’s Day 2016 • Friday, Jan. 1
Garbage collection will be on regular schedule.

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday • Monday, Jan. 18
No pick up Monday. Collection will be on a one-day delay all week.

Good Friday • Friday, March 25
Garbage collection will be on regular schedule.

Memorial Day • Monday, May 30
No pick up Monday. Collection will be on a one-day delay all week.

Independence Day • Monday, July 4
No pick up Monday. Collection will be on a one-day delay all week.

Labor Day • Monday, Sept. 5
No pick up Monday. Collection will be on a one-day delay all week.

Veteran’s Day • Friday, Nov. 11
Garbage collection will be on regular schedule.

Thanksgiving Holiday •  Thursday and Friday, Nov. 24 and 25
Collection will be on schedule Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday.
Thursday’s route will be collected a day early on Wednesday.  

Christmas Holiday • Observed Friday, Dec. 23, and Monday Dec. 26
Garbage collection will be on regular schedule Dec. 19 - 23. No pick up Monday, Dec. 26. 
Collection will be on a one-day delay Dec. 26 - 30.

New Year’s Day 2015 • Friday, Jan. 1, 2016
No pick up Monday. Collection will be on a one-day delay all week.

Holiday Garbage
Schedule 2016
Post this schedule on your refrigerator as a reminder 
about trash collection during the holidays this year.
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